PKO02

PK522-285
PK522-28M
PK522-28XL
PK522-36M
PK522-36XL
PK522-42M
PK522-42XL

Y
Light
Medium
Extra Heavy
Medium
Extra Heavy

Medium

Extra Heavy

[ M,
28 A; 4~8/B: 1.5
28 A: 8~18/B: 2
28 A: 8~18/B: 2
36 A: 8~18/B: 2~3
36 A: 8~18/B: 2~3
42 A: 8~18/B: 2~3
42 A: 8~18/B: 2~3
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DPx3 #11
DPx5 #16
DPx5 #20
DPx5 #16
DPx5 #20
DPx5 £16
DPx5 #20
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2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

HIGH SPEED LOCKSTITCH BAR-TACKING

MACHINE

. The maximum sewing speed of 2,000 s.p.m. leads to

higher efficiency

The great reduction of the pedaling pressure required
has been achieved, helping reduce operator fatigue

. The expanded sewing space & the work clamp foot lift
is as high as 17mm, easy for in and out of the sewing

products

. The low-tension sewing can be performed & the reliable
thread trimming is ensured, leading to further improved

seam quality.

‘ MODEL SEWING TYPE
PK522-285 f—
PK522-28M IAMAAAAA
PK522-28XL PARAAR

‘ PK522-36M | IeAARRAA
PK522-36XL | IHAA
PK522-42M [
PK522-42XL TR




