## **PK02**

	~	Х	M I B mm	mm	Needla No.	S.P.M. (Max)
PK522-285	Light	28	A: 4~8/B: 1.5	17	DPx5 #11	2000
PK522-28M	Medium	28	A: 8~18/B: 2	17	DPx5 #16	2000
PK522-28XL	Extra Heavy	28	A: 8~18/B: 2	17	DPx5 #20	2000
PK522-36M	Medium	36	A: 8~18/B: 2~3	17	DPx5 #16	2000
PK522-36XL	Extra Heavy	36	A: 8~18/B: 2~3	17	DPx5 #20	2000
PK522-42M	Medium	42	A: 8~18/B: 2~3	17	DPx5 #16	2000
PK522-42XL	Extra Heavy	42	A: 8~18/B: 2~3	17	DPx5 #20	2000











## DESCRIPTION

## HIGH SPEED LOCKSTITCH BAR-TACKING MACHINE

- . The maximum sewing speed of 2,000 s.p.m. leads to higher efficiency
- The great reduction of the pedaling pressure required has been achieved, helping reduce operator fatigue.
- . The expanded sewing space & the work clamp foot lift is as high as 17mm, easy for in and out of the sewing products.
- The low-tension sewing can be performed & the reliable thread trimming is ensured, leading to further improved seam quality.

MODEL	SEWING TYPE		
PK522-28S	NAMANA		
PK522-28M	NVVVVVI		
PK522-28XL	WWW		
PK522-36M	P***********		
PK522-36XL	N-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V-V		
PK522-42M	//////////////////////////////////////		
PK522-42XL	Y*************************************		